NOW THEREFORE, the Parties hereby agree as follows: 

A. The Agreement is hereby amended as follows: The scope of services now includes 

Exhibit A of this Supplemental Agreement. 

B. The total fee for the additional professional services provided pursuant to this 

Supplemental Agreement is Three Hundred Forty-One Thousand, Six Hundred and 

Eighty-Five and no/100 Dollars ($341,685.00), which raises the total fee for all 

services provided under the Agreement from Five Hundred Seventy-Two 

Thousand, Four Hundred Seventy-Seven and no/100 Dollars ($572,477.00) to Nine 

2 

Hundred Fourteen Thousand, One Hundred Sixty-Two and no/100 Dollars 

($914,162.00). 

IN ALL OTHER RESPECTS, the terms and conditions of the Agreement will remain in full 

force and effect, except as specifically modified by any prior written Supplemental Agreement